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Ryan Hallam
Micah Henry
Brian Feldman
Matt Williams
Carlos Marcano

Doug Anderson
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7561
7225
7256
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7524
7462
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5914
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1834
1801
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1484

HR
299
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273
208
240
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Season Statistics

RBI
1021
969
910
976
983
953
874
983
1031
843
840
810

SO
1680
1723
1812
1661
1717
1798
1695
1681
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1641
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SB
148
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104
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108
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.25764
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.25705
.26435
.25114
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24776
.25087
.24042
.25093
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K ERA WHIP
13513.476971.11590
12153.434631.15548
13673.159861.13546
14393.455621.16243
13553.675181.16683
11343.546801.13547
14023.221401.09004
10883.447301.17566
13503.718971.21847
12053.491511.18166
12953.986811.20016
10083.669271.20595
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